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Results by Event
UNIVERSITY STUDENT

1 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
2 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
3 IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY
4 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
5 CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE
6 UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA
7 AUBURN UNIVERSITY
8 CAL POLY - POMONA
9 NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY
10 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
11 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY
12 CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO
13 ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE
14 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY
15 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
16 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
17 PENN STATE
18 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
19 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE
20 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
21 NORTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
22 AMERICAN RIVER COLLEGE
23 WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
24 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
25 NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTU
26 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
27 OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
28 VIRGINIA TECH
29 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY
30 KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER
31 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE
32 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
33 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

Irrigation Design

PRESTON ZOELLNER
JOHN HAWKINS
ZACH OLINGER
ANTHONY ANGELICI
NATHANIEL BRIGHAM
GRAY SIMPSON
JASON HARDY

MARK NAKATSUI
ANNE GATZKE
DANIEL STEPHENSON
PAUL KOENNING
ANNA THENGVALL
JOSH LAWSON

JESS HOLE

DAVID CURRY
CHANTAL ROGERS
TAYLOR SOUDERS
RYAN MYERHOLTZ
MARCKUS NEWHOUSE
PRESTON SORRELL
CHANCE YOUNG

BEN BROWN
RHIANNON NEWTON
JILLIAN BROCKMEYER
DACIA DALEY

EMMA RIDER

JARED STONE
MARSHALL JONES
RYAN CASTLEBERRY
ETHAN ROGERS

ERIC GROH
AKITCHITA VAN DUIIN
TERRY TOLLEY

SCORE
89.00
87.00
84.00
84.00
81.00
81.00
79.00
79.00
75.00
72.00
67.00
66.00
63.00
62.00
62.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
56.00
50.00
47.00
45.00
45.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
39.00
36.00
29.00
27.00
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106:00
110:30
111:30
112:00
097:00
110:20
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