

LANDSCAPE BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO • MARCH 2017 PROFESSIONALS 41ST ANNUAL NATIONAL COLLEGIATE LANDSCAPE COMPETITION

IRRIGATION DESIGN

Results by Event

		UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	CCODE	
			STODENT	SCORE	
	1	MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	PRESTON ZOELLNER	89.00	
	2	ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	JOHN HAWKINS	87.00	
	3	IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY	ZACH OLINGER	84.00	106:00
	4	CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	ANTHONY ANGELICI	84.00	110:30
	5	CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE	NATHANIEL BRIGHAM	81.00	111:30
	6	UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	GRAY SIMPSON	81.00	112:00
	7	AUBURN UNIVERSITY	JASON HARDY	79.00	097:00
	8	CAL POLY - POMONA	MARK NAKATSUI	79.00	110:20
	9	NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY	ANNE GATZKE	75.00	
	10	BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	DANIEL STEPHENSON	72.00	
	11	COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	PAUL KOENNING	67.00	
	12	CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO	ANNA THENGVALL	66.00	
	13	ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE	JOSH LAWSON	63.00	
:	14	KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	JESS HOLE	62.00	
	15	SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	DAVID CURRY	62.00	
	16	BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	CHANTAL ROGERS	60.00	
	17	PENN STATE	TAYLOR SOUDERS	59.00	
	18	COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	RYAN MYERHOLTZ	59.00	
	19	TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE	MARCKUS NEWHOUSE	58.00	
	20	MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	PRESTON SORRELL	58.00	
	21	NORTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE	CHANCE YOUNG	58.00	
:	22	AMERICAN RIVER COLLEGE	BEN BROWN	56.00	
	23	WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY	RHIANNON NEWTON	50.00	
	24	CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	JILLIAN BROCKMEYER	47.00	
	25	NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTU	DACIA DALEY	45.00	
	26	NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	EMMA RIDER	45.00	
	27	OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	JARED STONE	43.00	
:	28	VIRGINIA TECH	MARSHALL JONES	42.00	
	29	ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY	RYAN CASTLEBERRY	41.00	
:	30	KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER	ETHAN ROGERS	39.00	
	31	COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	ERIC GROH	36.00	
	32	CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	AKITCHITA VAN DUIJN	29.00	
	33	SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY	TERRY TOLLEY	27.00	